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198807210002
17680

07/21/1988
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY CO.
BRD
REGISTRAR

4 839

199611070003
70491

11/07/1996
11:12:44

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF

200312020007
82580

12/02/2003
11:59:00

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

200312020007
82570

12/02/2003
11:59:00

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER OF THE
TOWN OF
VINCENT

201207100002
45150

07/10/2012
01:55:21

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

201207100002
45160

07/10/2012
01:55:22

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER

201210050003
83590

10/05/2012
03:38:46

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COUNCIL
DISTRICT #5

198410310002
29310

10/31/1984
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF

1 181

199901220000
30031

01/22/1999
10:30:30

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF

200102140000
52651

02/14/2001
03:05:45

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MCGRAW,
FRANCES

202007130002
87740

07/13/2020
08:19:53

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL # 5

202008240003
67690

08/24/2020
01:06:56

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5
VINCENT

201607180002
49490

07/18/2016
01:00:27

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL
DISTRICT #5
VINCENT

201609120003
30130

09/12/2016
12:08:31

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VINCENT

201609120003
30120

09/12/2016
12:08:30

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT #5
VINCENT

201609120003
30150

09/12/2016
12:08:33

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY COUNCIL
#5 VINCENT

201609120003
30140

09/12/2016
12:08:32

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

ELECTION
WAIVER

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE


