Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= REYNOLDS MARY LEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198807210002 17680	07/21/1988 12:00:00	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY CO. BRD REGISTRAR	4	839				·
199611070003 70491	11/07/1996 11:12:44	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF						
200312020007 82580	12/02/2003 11:59:00	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER						
200312020007 82570	12/02/2003 11:59:00	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER OF THE TOWN OF VINCENT						
201207100002 45150	07/10/2012 01:55:21	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5						
201207100002 45160	07/10/2012 01:55:22	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER						
201210050003 83590	10/05/2012 03:38:46	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COUNCIL DISTRICT #5						
198410310002 29310	10/31/1984 12:00:00	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF	1	181				
199901220000 30031	01/22/1999 10:30:30	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF						
200102140000 52651	02/14/2001 03:05:45	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	MCGRAW, FRANCES						
202007130002 87740	07/13/2020 08:19:53	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL # 5						
202008240003 67690	08/24/2020 01:06:56	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 VINCENT						
201607180002 49490	07/18/2016 01:00:27	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL DISTRICT #5 VINCENT						
201609120003 30130	09/12/2016 12:08:31	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VINCENT						
201609120003 30120	09/12/2016 12:08:30	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT #5 VINCENT						
201609120003 30150	09/12/2016 12:08:33	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY COUNCIL #5 VINCENT						
201609120003 30140	09/12/2016 12:08:32	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	REYNOLDS MARY LEE						